
July 2024
STORAGE COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S.

 1000 ACRE-FEET INFLOW RIVER PUMPING EVAPORATION PRECIP
DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE  C.F.S. POWER SPILL OUTLET PLANT C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

863.4
1 454.82 855.6 -7.8 1,266 4,753 0 0 300 153 0.44 0.00
2 454.20 849.1 -6.5 1,489 4,318 0 0 297 160 0.46 0.00
3 453.44 841.1 -8.0 1,548 5,012 73 0 308 166 0.48 0.00
4 452.72 833.6 -7.5 1,704 5,027 0 0 311 152 0.44 0.00
5 451.94 825.5 -8.1 1,449 5,101 0 0 299 134 0.39 0.00
6 451.22 818.1 -7.4 1,706 5,019 0 0 290 147 0.43 0.00
7 450.46 810.3 -7.8 1,646 5,123 0 0 305 160 0.47 0.00
8 449.67 802.2 -8.1 1,434 5,065 0 0 303 146 0.43 0.00
9 448.88 794.1 -8.1 1,492 5,139 0 0 290 125 0.37 0.00
10 448.00 785.2 -8.9 1,088 5,172 0 0 292 124 0.37 0.00
11 447.25 777.6 -7.6 1,962 5,313 0 0 289 170 0.51 0.00
12 446.56 770.7 -6.9 2,037 5,072 0 0 306 150 0.45 0.00
13 445.84 763.5 -7.2 2,009 5,181 0 0 320 136 0.41 0.00
14 444.99 755.1 -8.5 1,438 5,293 0 0 302 105 0.32 0.00
15 444.21 747.3 -7.7 1,539 5,007 0 0 294 125 0.38 0.00
16 443.37 739.1 -8.3 1,335 5,075 0 0 295 130 0.40 0.00
17 442.63 731.8 -7.2 1,663 4,920 0 0 291 104 0.32 0.00
18 441.83 724.0 -7.8 1,757 5,269 0 0 295 123 0.38 0.00
19 441.00 716.0 -8.0 1,581 5,202 0 0 302 135 0.42 0.00
20 440.42 710.4 -5.6 1,874 4,258 0 0 302 131 0.41 0.00
21 439.55 702.1 -8.4 1,352 5,160 0 0 280 124 0.39 0.00
22 438.55 692.5 -9.5 1,346 5,735 17 0 281 123 0.39 0.00
23 437.78 685.2 -7.3 1,679 4,957 0 0 270 135 0.43 0.00
24 437.05 678.3 -6.9 2,003 5,045 0 0 266 166 0.53 0.00
25 436.36 671.8 -6.5 2,263 5,106 0 0 263 156 0.50 0.00
26 435.60 664.7 -7.1 1,665 4,827 0 0 264 152 0.49 0.00
27 434.73 656.7 -8.1 1,561 5,273 0 0 262 99 0.32 0.00
28 433.93 649.3 -7.4 1,449 4,829 0 0 258 86 0.28 0.00
29 433.00 640.8 -8.5 1,067 5,015 0 0 255 97 0.32 0.00
30 432.21 633.6 -7.2 1,508 4,797 0 0 242 94 0.31 0.00
31 431.39 626.1 -7.4 1,211 4,615 0 0 248 90 0.30 0.00
TOTALS -237.3 49,121 155,678 90 0 8,880 4,098 12.54 0.00
ACRE-FEET -237,300 97,432 308,787 179 0 17,613 8,128
* COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION

Release (ACRE-FEET)
Power 308,787 Outlet 0

Spill 179 Pumping Plant 17,613
Total 326,579

Precipitation
This month 0.00

October 01, 2023 To date 20.57

SUMMARY
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